Municipality
Year

Quarter

Aggregate Inds

Barton Sand & Gravel

Bryan Rock Products

OMG Midwest Inc (Hardrives,Inc)
Grand Total

WASHINGTON COUNTY
Aggregate Tax Settlement
2nd Half, 2019: JULY through DECEMBER
Paid by ACH
Date Paid: 1/30/2020

Rpt Qtr

1

2

3

Town of West Lakeland 4

2019
Values
Cubic

Pit Yards Tons Yard Tax
19 0.00 375,756.81 $0.00
20 0.00 105,808.68 $0.00
17 0.00 168,588.45 $0.00
22 0.00 7,386.69 $0.00
0.00 657,540.63 $0.00

Ton Tax
$56,363.51
$15,871.30
$25,288.27

$1,108.00
$98,631.08

Total Tax
$56,363.51
$15,871.30
$25,288.27

$1,108.00
$98,631.08

Municipality

Amount
$22,756.77
$6,408.04
$10,210.14
$447.36
$39,822.31



