

WASHINGTON COUNTY
Aggregate Tax Settlement
 2nd Half, 2019: **JULY** through **DECEMBER**
 Paid by ACH
 Date Paid: 1/30/2020

Rpt Qtr
1
2
3
4

Municipality	Town of West Lakeland
Year	2019

Quarter	Values						Municipality Amount
	Pit	Cubic Yards	Tons	Yard Tax	Ton Tax	Total Tax	
Aggregate Inds	19	0.00	375,756.81	\$0.00	\$56,363.51	\$56,363.51	\$22,756.77
Barton Sand & Gravel	20	0.00	105,808.68	\$0.00	\$15,871.30	\$15,871.30	\$6,408.04
Bryan Rock Products	17	0.00	168,588.45	\$0.00	\$25,288.27	\$25,288.27	\$10,210.14
OMG Midwest Inc (Hardrives,Inc)	22	0.00	7,386.69	\$0.00	\$1,108.00	\$1,108.00	\$447.36
Grand Total		0.00	657,540.63	\$0.00	\$98,631.08	\$98,631.08	\$39,822.31